TUTORING AND PROCTORING


Virtual tutoring is available by appointment:  email is preferred.
 Adam McKinley   amckinley@vinu.edu
		   765-318-9368


Partnership Libraries
Contact Adam McKinley (Amckinley@vinu.edu) to schedule an appointment if the times listed at the library are not suitable for the student.

Marion County
Beech Grove Public Library
Coach: Adam McKinley
[bookmark: _GoBack]Hours by appointment
Hurst Meeting Room
Contact Adam McKinley (Amckinley@vinu.edu) 
 
Indianapolis Public Library - College Avenue
Coach: Adam McKinley
Hours by appointment
Indy Reads Room
Contact Adam McKinley (Amckinley@vinu.edu) 

Hamilton County
Fishers Public Library - Hamilton East Public Library
Coach: David Chappell
Thursday, 1:00-7:00PM
Literacy office
chappell1357@gmail.com

Noblesville Public Library - Hamilton East Public Library
Coach: David Chappell
Monday, 9:00AM-2:00 PM
Second floor Conference Room
chappell1357@gmail.com
 



Boone County
Lebanon Public Library
Coach: Eric Spall
Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday 5:00-8:00 PM
Tuesday from 9:00AM - 12PM
2nd floor Conference Room
eric@leblib.org

Hancock County
Hancock County Public Library
Coach: David Chappell
Wednesday, 1:00-7:00PM
Local History Room
chappell1357@gmail.com
 
Hendricks County
Brownsburg Public Library
Coach: Cindy Whicker
Wednesday, 12:00 - 7:00 PM
Saturday, 12:00 - 4:00 PM
Indiana History Area
cwhicker@vinu.edu
 
Plainfield-Guilford Township Public Library
Coach: Cindy Whicker
Tuesday and Thursday,  2:00 - 8:00 PM
2nd Floor Conference Room
cwhicker@vinu.edu
 
Johnson County
Johnson County Public Library - Franklin and White River
Franklin Branch
Coach: Sylvia Thomas
Wednesday, 5:00- 9:00 PM
Small Study Room
sthomas@vinu.edu
 
White River Branch
Coach: Sylvia Thomas
Tuesday, 1:00-5:00 PM
Thursday, 4:00-8:00 PM
Adult Reference Area
sthomas@vinu.edu
 
Morgan County
Morgan County Public Library - Main Branch and Morgantown Branch
Main Branch
Coach: Gretchen Altman
Monday, 1:00-6:00 PM
Wednesday, 12:00-6:00 PM
Friday, 11:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Main Floor, Small Conference Room
galtman@vinu.edu
 
Morgantown Branch
Coach: Gretchen Altman
By Appointment
Small Conference Room
Galtman@vinu.edu
 
Shelby County
Shelbyville - Shelby County Public Library
Coach: Diane Lee
By appointment until we can resume regular office hours.
Reference Room 
dlee@vinu.edu
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